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Patch Cord Specification LCPC-LCPC-OM4-0-LM-2.0mm File NO. LCLC-OM4XXXM Version REV.01 

Desc,ipfci: LCPC tc LCFC l\1ll�i-mode SC/125 CML Dlp ex 2.CmT patch cord. 
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Connector Housing and Boot Color 
Connector Type 
LC 2.0mm Connectors 
LC 2.0mm Connectors 
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Housing Color 
Beige 
Beige 

Boot Color 
White 
White 
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Tubing Color 
Yellow/White 
Yellow/White 
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